Built-in features
Built-in simplicity
GE
Industrial Solutions
AF-6 Series Drives
GE imagination at work
ED.02
1

packaging equipment, plastics
and woodworking
Product numbering system diagram
AF-60 LP
9
M
icro D
rives
230 Vac, 1-phase, 50/60 Hz input
Nominal motor ratings
Power
kW
Current
A Cat. No. Ref. No. Unit Size Effi ciency (%) (1) Losses (W) (1)
IP21
kit
DIN-rail
mounting kit
0.18 1.2 6KLP21F25X9A1 404774 M1 94.5 15.5 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
0.37 2.2 6KLP21F50X9A1 404775 M1 95.6 25.0 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
0.75 4.2 6KLP21001X9A1 404776 M1 96.0 44.0 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
1.5 6.8 6KLP21002X9A1 404777 M2 96.7 67.0 NEMA1ACLP2 RMACLP1
2.2 9.6 6KLP21003X9A1 404778 M3 97.1 85.1 NEMA1ACLP3 N/A
230 Vac, 3-phase, 50/60 Hz input
0.25 1.5 6KLP23F33X9A1 404779 M1 94.9 20.0 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
0.37 2.2 6KLP23F50X9A1 404780 M1 95.8 24.0 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
0.75 4.2 6KLP23001X9A1 404781 M1 96.3 39.5 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
1.5 6.8 6KLP23002X9A1 404782 M2 97.2 57.0 NEMA1ACLP2 RMACLP1
2.2 9.6 6KLP23003X9A1 404783 M3 97.4 77.1 NEMA1ACLP3 N/A
3.7 15.2 6KLP23005X9A1 404784 M3 97.4 122.8 NEMA1ACLP3 N/A
400 Vac, 3-phase, 50/60 Hz input
0.37 1.2 6KLP43F50X9A1 404785 M1 95.5 25.5 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
0.75 2.2 6KLP43001X9A1 404786 M1 96.0 43.5 NEMA1ACLP1 RMACLP1
1.5 3.7 6KLP43002X9A1 404787 M2 97.2 56.5 NEMA1ACLP2 RMACLP1
2.2 5.3 6KLP43003X9A1 404788 M2 97.1 81.5 NEMA1ACLP2 RMACLP1
4 9 6KLP43005X9A1 404789 M3 98.0 133.5 NEMA1ACLP3 N/A
5.5 12 6KLP43007X9A1 404790 M3 98.0 166.8 NEMA1ACLP3 N/A
7.5 15.5 6KLP43010X9A1 404791 M3 98.0 217.5 NEMA1ACLP3 N/A
11 23 6KLP43015X9A1 404792 M4 97.4 342 NEMA1ACLP4 N/A
15 31 6KLP43020X9A1 404793 M4 97.4 454 NEMA1ACLP4 N/A
18.5 37 6KLP43025X9A1 404794 M5 98.0 428 NEMA1ACLP5 N/A
22 43 6KLP43030X9A1 404795 M5 97.9 520 NEMA1ACLP5 N/A
Brake chopper is included with 1.5kW drives and above
(1) At rated load conditions
IP20
AF-60 LP
10
AF
-6
 d
ri
ve
s
Remote mounting kit for keypad
Remote mounting kit for mounting keypad on enclosure doors.
Kit includes gasket, mounting brackets, and cable. Keypad is rated IP21.
Description Cat. No. Ref. No.
Remote mounting kit for keypad cable (3m) RMKYPDACLP1 404797
DIN-rail mounting kit
This adapter can be used to mount AF-60 LP Micro Drives at 0.75kW and below to 35mm DIN-rail.
Description Cat. No. Ref. No.
DIN-rail mounting kit for unit size M1 or M2(1) RMACLP1 404806
(2) Please note that these DIN-rail mounting kits only include bottom cover.
IP21 kit
This kit can be mounted to the IP20 protected AF-60 LP Micro Drives to provide IP21 protection.
Description Cat. No. Ref. No.